
2 Gay & Robinson 417 2 Gay & Robinson 417 2 Gay & Robinson 417 2 Gay & Robinson 417 2 Gay & Robinson 417 2 Gay & Robinson 417
1 Kahili Mountain Park 422 1 Kahili Mountain Park 422 1 Kahili Mountain Park 422 1 Kahili Mountain Park 422 1 Kahili Mountain Park 422 1 Kahili Mountain Park 422
1 Kealia 423 1 Kealia 423 1 Kealia 423 1 Kealia 423 1 Kealia 423 1 Kealia 423
2 Kokee State Park 425 2 Kokee State Park 425 2 Kokee State Park 425 2 Kokee State Park 425 2 Kokee State Park 425 2 Kokee State Park 425
1 Polihale State Park 426 1 Polihale State Park 426 1 Polihale State Park 426 1 Polihale State Park 426 1 Polihale State Park 426 1 Polihale State Park 426
4 Princeville 428 4 Princeville 428 4 Princeville 428 4 Princeville 428 4 Princeville 428 4 Princeville 428
2 PMRF 430 2 PMRF 430 2 PMRF 430 2 PMRF 430 2 PMRF 430 2 PMRF 430
1 Anahola Farm Lots 432 1 Anahola Farm Lots 432 1 Anahola Farm Lots 432 1 Anahola Farm Lots 432 1 Anahola Farm Lots 432 1 Anahola Farm Lots 432
1 Moloaa 436 1 Moloaa 436 1 Moloaa 436 1 Moloaa 436 1 Moloaa 436 1 Moloaa 436
1 Moloaa Irrigation Coop 437 1 Moloaa Irrigation Coop 437 1 Moloaa Irrigation Coop 437 1 Moloaa Irrigation Coop 437 1 Moloaa Irrigation Coop 437 1 Moloaa Irrigation Coop 437
1 Koolau Ranch 438 1 Koolau Ranch 438 1 Koolau Ranch 438 1 Koolau Ranch 438 1 Koolau Ranch 438 1 Koolau Ranch 438

17 Total 17 Total 17 Total 17 Total 17 Total 17 Total

4 Princeville 428 4 Princeville 428 4 Princeville 428 4 Princeville 428 4 Princeville 428 4 Princeville 428

4 Total 4 Total 4 Total 4 Total 4 Total 4 Total
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4 Princeville 428 4 Princeville 428 4 Princeville 428 4 Princeville 428 4 Princeville 428 4 Princeville 428
2 PMRF 430 2 PMRF 430 2 PMRF 430 2 PMRF 430 2 PMRF 430 2 PMRF 430
1 Anahola Farm Lots 432 1 Anahola Farm Lots 432 1 Anahola Farm Lots 432 1 Anahola Farm Lots 432 1 Anahola Farm Lots 432 1 Anahola Farm Lots 432
1 Moloaa 436 1 Moloaa 436 1 Moloaa 436 1 Moloaa 436 1 Moloaa 436 1 Moloaa 436
1 Moloaa Irrigation Coop 437 1 Moloaa Irrigation Coop 437 1 Moloaa Irrigation Coop 437 1 Moloaa Irrigation Coop 437 1 Moloaa Irrigation Coop 437 1 Moloaa Irrigation Coop 437
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17 Total 17 Total 17 Total 17 Total 17 Total 17 Total

4 Princeville 428 4 Princeville 428 4 Princeville 428 4 Princeville 428 4 Princeville 428 4 Princeville 428

4 Total 4 Total 4 Total 4 Total 4 Total 4 Total

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024Tuesday, September 17, 2024

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024

2024 JANUARY TO JUNE KAUAI BACTERIOLOGICAL SAMPLING SCHEDULE

2024 JULY TO DECEMBER KAUAI BACTERIOLOGICAL SAMPLING SCHEDULE

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Tuesday, June 18, 2024


